The Orchard

—— AT GRANTLEY HALL —

DRINKS MENU

Sprlng | Summer 2025




“From Provence they glide on summer’s breeze,
Through blooming fields and ancient trees.
To the Yorkshire Dales, their whispers call, ROSE
A touch of magic to Grantley Hall”

125ML BOTTLE

Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France £15 £90
Rock Angel, Cétes de Provence, France £20 £120
Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence, France £25 £150
This spring and summer, we are delighted .to partner with Whispering Angel for a Les Clans, Cbtes de Provence, France i £200
stunning transformation of The Orchard into an elegant seasonal retreat, where
i : isite dini G Cbtes de P F - £240 &
refreshing rose and exquisite dining take centre stage. arrus, Lotes de Frovence, France #

Inspired by the capivating glamour of Chateau d’Esclans and the delicate charm
of Provence, we've designed a light, vibrant, and indulgent menu, featuring crisp,
chilled rose, delectable cocktails and a selection of incredible dishes inspired by the CHAMPAGNE

sun. The perfect way to unwind and soak up the season in style.

g 125ML BOTTLE
4 NUNO CESAR DE SA Moét & Chandon Impérial £23 £138
GENERAL MANAGER Moét & Chandon Rosé Impeérial £26 £156
' Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015 £38 £228
ﬁ,—'”‘ Dom Pérignon 2013 £75 £450
SEASONAL COCKTAILS LARGE FORMAT 1.5L 3L
Moét & Chandon Impérial £260 £520

Peach of Provence £18

Whispering Angel Rosé, Belvedere OrganicVodka, Peach, Raspberry, Lemon

Botanist’s Garden 18 A .
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Cucumber, Basil, Black Pepper, Rose

PROVENCE
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Pink Pas51on Slprltz
Wh1sper1ng Ange Rose, Gin, Pass1ozy(ru1t Pink Grapgfrmt Lemon

Florist’s Fizz
Jasmine-Infused Hennessy, Moét & Chandon, Lychee Juice, Hibiscus, Lemon

ngel’s Margarita
imador Yéqm]a, Whispering Angel Rosé, Cointreau, Grapgfruit Bitters,

H1b1scus Lime

Lavender Haze
Earl Grey-Infused Belvedere OrganicVodka, Italicus, Lavender, Blackberries,
Lemon, .{Jda

Ginger Lil

Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, Kings Ginger Liqueur, Rhubarb, Créme De Mure,
Orange, Lemon

Tropical Highland Sour
Glenmorangie 10, Licor 43, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lemon

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

£22

£24

£20

£20

£20

£22

WINE
WHITE
Griiner Veltliner, Talisman, Hungary £10
Chardonnay, Kingston Estate, Australia £13
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand £16
ROSE
Rioja Rose, Bodegas Bagordi, Rioja, Spain £10
Rose, Bolney Estate, Sussex, England £13
RED
Rupe Secca, Nero D’ Avola, Italy £10
Rioja Vega, Crianza, Spain £12
Malbec, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina £13

DRAUGHT BEER

Cold Bath Lager Pint | £10 1/2 Pint
Cold Bath Pale Ale Pint | £10 1/2 Pint

BOTTLED BEER & CYDER

Cold Bath Lager, Harrogate UK 330ml
Peroni Red, Italy 330ml
Cold Bath Pale Ale, Harrogate UK 330ml
Peroni Gran Reserva, Italy 500ml
Black Sheep Amber Ale, Yorkshire UK 500ml
Aspall Cyder, Suffolk UK 500ml

125ML BOT’]_"LE ’
£60

L£L78
£96

£60
£78

£60
£L72
£78



LOW & NO ALCOHOL GIN

SPARKLING 125ML BOTTLE Grantley Hall Signature Gin & Tonic

Sparkling White, Wild Idol, Germany (0%) L14 £84 Served with Fever-Tree tonic, garnished with rosemary,
Sparkling Rosé, Wild Idol, Germany (0%) £14 £84 grapefruit & edible flowers
£18
WHITE
1(5}1ns Zwei Zsro Rleshng, JJ Leitz, Riidesheim, £12 £72 16 sk
ermany (0%)
RED Slil’lgsby Lf(?;ldinhDry
M .
Cuvee Rouge, Kolonne Null, Germany (0.5%) £12 £72 asons of rorkshire

Masons of Yorkshire Tea Edition

MOCKTAILS

£14 each

Chilli & Watermelon Cooler
Grantley Nojito

Virgin Hibiscus Bellini

Whittaker’s Original
Opihr
Elephant
Tanqueray N°Ten
Star Of Bombay
Malty
Malfy Con Limone

SlingsbyYorkshire Rhubarb

Hendrick’
BOTTLED LOW ALCOHOL BEER endrick s
Nirvana Bavarian Helles Lager, London UK (0.3%) 330ml | £7 £17 each
Cold Bath 1571 Pale Ale, Harrogate UK (0.5%) 330ml | £7 Brockmans

Monkey 47

DRAUGHT BEER

All our gins are served as a 50ml measure with a complimentary

Fever-Tree mixer of your choice: Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic,

Cold Bath 1571 Pale Ale, Pint | £10 1/2Pint | £5
Harrogate UK (0.5%)

« W\

Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Soda Water




SPIRITS

Ketel One & Flavours

Ciroc Blue & Flavours
Belvedere Organic & Flavours

Grey Goose

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

RUM

Eminente Ambar Claro 3
Eminente Reserva 7
Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Kraken Spiced

WHISKY/WHISKEY
Glenmorangie 10
Woodford Reserve
Jameson

Rittenhouse Straight Rye
Macallan 12

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

50ML

£16
£16
£16
£16

£16
£16
£20

£16
£16

£16
£16
£16

£14
£14

£14
£16

£18
£20

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures, we have 25ml measures available on request.
A wider selection is available, please ask your server for details.

SOFT DRINKS

£6 each

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

Lemonade

Soda Water

Fever Tree Tonic Water (Light, Elderflower &
Mediterranean)

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fruit Juices (Apple, Orange, Cranberry & Pineapple)

HOT DRINKS

Liqueur Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Macchiato
Mocha

A Selection OfTeas (Please ask your server for our selection) £7

/ .
SUNDAY SESSIONS

Live music from 18:00-20:45

Taking place on Sunday evenings throughout the spring and summer montbhs.

Blackout dates do apply.

Bookings are not quuiredfor guests who wish to enjoy a drink or two, reservations are only

essential for dining.

-~

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
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